
From:Gov Rei	 316 265 7502 10/22/2010,15:42 #B91 P.001/00B 

KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE ReCEIVED 

October 25,2010 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STA~E~ OCT 222010 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTION:gemmem~,~ti"HCS Commlssb 

A.	 Name ofCommittee: Wichita Area Business Political Action Committee 

Address: 350 West Douglas 

City and Zip Code: Wichita, KS 67202 

This is a (check one): __ Party Committee Political Committee L 

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing __ Termination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from July 23, 2010 through Oc~ober 21, 2010) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning ofperiod ; .. 13,391.59 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) . 12,000.00 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) .. 25,391.59 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) , .. 22,290.77 

5. Cash on hand at close ofperiod (Subtract Line 4 from 3) . 3,100.82 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) . 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) .. 

I, 
I 

D., "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best ofmy knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

1°1:z0D	 d-/ :k--
Date	 'Signature ofTreasurer 

GEe Form Rev, 2001 
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SCHEDULE A
 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS
 

. Wichita Area Business PAC 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Commiuee) 

Name and Address 
Occupation & Industry of 
Individual GiVing More 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Date of Contributor Than $150 
Cub Ch.1l LD •• Olk.r 

7/29/10 
Koch Industries 
4111 E. 37th Street North 
Wichita, KS 67220 

Energy 

812110 
The Boeing Company 
P.O. Box 3707 

Aviation 

Seattle, WA 98124 

8/25/10 
Kanza Bank 
13605 W. Maple 
Wichita, KS 67235 

Banking 

8/25/10 
Wescon Products Company 
2533 S. West Street 
Wichita, KS 67217 

Aviation Manufacturing 

8/25/10 
Community Bank 
11330 E. 21st 
Wichita, KS 67206 

Banking 

8/26/10 
George Lay Signs 
1016 N. Waco 
Wichita, KS 67203 

Sign Manufacturing 

8/26/10 
Legacy Bank 
P.O. Box 68 
Colwich, KS 67203 

Banking 

8/26/10 
Sasnak Management Corp. 
18n N. Rock Road ,/ 

Wichita, KS 67206 

Restaurant Management 

8/26/10 
ServiceMaster Clean in WInk 
4821 N. Hydraulic 
Wichita, KS 67219 

Cleaning 

8/26/10 
Belford Electric, Inc. 
800 E. Third 
Wichita, KS 67202 

Electrical Contractors 

8/26/10 
Wichita Canteen Co., Inc. 
9888 W. York 
Wichita, KS 67215 

Vending Services 

Amount or
 
Cash, Check,
 

Loan or
 
Other Receipt
 

$5,000.00 

$500.00 

$250.00 

$500.00 

$100.00 

$250.00 

$500.00 

$250.00 

$150.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$7,700.00 

Page _._ of__ 
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SCHEDULE A
 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS
 

Wichita Area Business PAC 
(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 
Name and Address 

of Contributor 

Occupation & IDdustry of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 c.... 

Check 
Approprhlte Box 

Check Lo•• Other 

Amount of 
. Cash, Check, 

Loan or 
Other Receipt 

8/26/10 

8/27/10 

8/27/10 

8/27/10 

8/27/10 

8/27/10 

8/27/10 

9/13/10 

9/13/10 

9/13/10 

9/13/10 

Conco Inc. 
P.O. Box 9166 
Wichita, KS 672n 

Account Recove'ry Specialists 
3505 N. Topeka 
Wichita, KS 67219 

Lori Davis 
8300 Thorn Drive, #300 
Wichita, KS 67226 

Sharp Construction, Co. 
505 W. Clay Street 
Valley Center, KS 67147 

Mahaney Roofing Company 
2822 N. Mead 
Wichita, KS 67219 

Dondlinger & Sons Construction 
P.O~ Box 398 
Wichita, KS 67201 

Omni Aerospace, Inc. 
3130 W. Pawnee 
Wichita, KS 67213 

Robert 0001 
8951 Boxthorn Court "" Wicl1ita; KS 67226 

Exacta Aerospace 
4200 W. Harry 
Wichita. KS 67209 

I
Rusty Eck Ford 
7310 E. Kellogg 
Wichita, KS 67278 

Lubrication Engineers, Inc~ 

1919 E. Tulsa 
Wichita, KS 67216 

Contractors 

Collection Agency 

Accountant 

Construction 

Roofing 

Construction 

Aviation Manufacturing 

Business Owner 

Aviation Manufacturing 

Ford Dealership 

Lubricants 

{ 

I 

$500.00 

$250.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$500.00 

$50.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$500.00 

$250.00 

$3,000.00 

Pagc __ of__ 
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SCHEDULE A
 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OT~R RECEIPTS
 

Wichita Area Business PAC 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Occupation & Industry of Check Amount of 
Name and Addreu Individual Giving More Appropriate Box Cas", Check, 

Date· of Contributor Than $150 Loan or 
Cuh Chock Lo.. Otber 

Other Receipt 

Harvey Sorensen Attorney 
13. S. Colonial Court .;9/13/10 
Eastborough, KS 67207 

Great Plains Ventures Manufacturing 
3504 N. Great Plains Drive
 
Wichita, KS 67202
 

Professional Engineering Consult. Engineering 
9/24/10 

9/16/10 

303 S. Topeka _
 
Wichita, KS 67220
 

Ultra Modern Pool & ~atio Retail 
10/1/10 8100 W. Kellogg
 

Wichita. KS 67209
 

,.
I 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

$500.00 

$250.00 

$500.00 

$50.00 

$1,300.00 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period $12,000.00 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known 

Page __ of__' 
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SCHEDULEC
 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS
 

Wichita Area Business PAC 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Conunittee) 

Date 

08/04/10 

08124/10 

08/24/10 

08/24/10 

08/24/10 

08/24/10 

08124/10 

08/24/10 

08/24/10 

08/24/10 

08/24/10 

Name and Address Purpose of Expenditure 
To Whom Expenditure is Made 

Brownback for Governor Campaign Contribution 
P.O. Box 3739 
Topeka, KS 66604 

Brown for Representative Campaign Contribution 
799 E 2200 Road 
Eudora, KS 66025 a 
Bruchman for Representative Campaign Contribution 
5016 W. 108 Terrace 522 
Overland Park, KS 66211 a 
Clendenin for Representative Campaign Contribution 
1420 Ea,st 31 st Street 
Wichita, KS 67216 

DeGraaf for Representative Campaign Contribution 
1545 East 119t1J Street 
Mulvane, KS 67110 

Denning for Representative Campaign Contribution 
11184 Antioch, Ste 290 
Overland Park, KS 66210 

Dillmore for Representative Campaign Contribution 
1102 Jefferson 
Wichita. KS 67203 

Donohoe for Representative Campaign Contribution 
6265 Arapahoe , 
Shawnee, KS 66226 a 
Grange tor Representative Campaign Contribution 
1115 Rimrock Road 
EI Dorado, KS 67042 

Grosserode for Representative Campaign Contribution 
12601 W.99m.. Street 
Lenexa, KS 66215 

Hermanson for Representative Campaign Contribution 
5338 S. Mosely 
Wichita. KS 67216 

Amount 

$2.000.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$7,000.00 

Page __ of__ 
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SCHEDULEC
 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS
 

Wichita Area Business PAC 

(Name ofParty Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 
Name and Address 

To Whom Expenditure is Made 
Purpose of Expenditure Amount 

08/24/10 
Howell for Representative 
125 E. Buckthorn Road 
Derby, KS 67037 

Campaign Contribution 
$500.00 

08/24/10 
Janoski for Representative 
1461 N. Seneca Rd 
Peck, KS 67120 

Campaign Contribution 

a 
$500.00 

08/24/10 
Kinzer for Representative 
12549 S. Brougham 
Olathe, KS 66062 

Campaign Contribution 

a 
$500.00 

08/24/10 
Landwehr for Representative 
2837 North Edwards Street 
Wichita, KS 67204 

Campaign Contribution 
$500.00 

08/24/10 
Mast for Representative 
765 Road 110 
Emporia, KS66801 

Campaign Contribution 
$500.00 

08124/10 
Meigs for Representative 
7842 Rosehill 
Lenexa, KS 66216 a 

Campaign Contribution 
$500.00 

08/24/10 
O'Neal for Representative 
8 Windemere Court 
Hutchinson, KS 67502 

Campaign Contribution 
$500.00 

08124/10 
. Patton for Representative 

3546 SW Summerwood Court 
Topeka, KS 66614 a 

Campaign Contribution 
$500.00 

08/24/10 
Pottorff for Representative 
6321 E.8th 
Wichita, KS 67208 II 

Campaign Contribution 
$500.00 

08/24/10 
Rhoades for Representative 
1006 Lazy Cr~,ek Drive 
Newton, KS 67114 

Campaign Contribution 
$500.00 

08/24/10 
Scapa for Representative 
2205 S. White Cliff Lane 
Wichita, KS 67207 

Campaign Contribution 
$500.00 

$5,500.00 

Page __ of__ 
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SCHEDULEC
 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS
 

Wichita Area Business PAC 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Purpose of Expenditure Name and Address 

Unruh for Commissioner Campaign Contribution 
08/24/10 P.O. Box 1816 

Wichita, KS 67201 

Amount 
Date To Wbom Expenditure is Made 

Campaign ContributionSchroeder for Representative 
08124/10 $500.00708 Charles Street 

Hesston, KS 67062 

Schwab for Representative campaign Contribution 
$500.0008124/10 14953 W 140th Terrace 

Olathe, KS 66062 II 

Seiwert for Representative Campaign Contribution 
1111 E. Boundary Road $500.0008124/10 
Pretty Prairie, KS 67570 

Siegfreid for Representative Campaign Contribution 
1403 W. Prairie Terrace $500.0008124/10 
Olathe, KS 66061 

Smith for Representative Campaign Contribution 
$500.008605 Robinson St.08/24/10 

Overland Park, KS 66212 D 

Campaign ContributionStevens for Representative 
$500.0008124/10 3125 E. Boston 

Wichita, KS 67211
 

Suellentrop for Representative
 Campaign Contribution 
$500.0008124/10 6813 W. Northwind Circle 

Wichita, KS 67205 a 
Campaign ContributionTafanelli for Representative 

$500.0008124/10 7075 122nd Street 
OzaWkie, KS 66070 a 

Campaign ContributionWard lor Representative 
$500.0008/24/10 3100 E. Clark 

Wichita, KS 67211 II 

Campaign ContributionSkelton for Commissioner 
$500.0008/24/10 5903 E Skjnn~ 

Wichita, KS 67218 

$500.00 

$5,500.00 

Page __ of__ 
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SCHEDULEC
 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS
 

Wichita Area Business PAC 
(Name ofParty Committee or Political Committee) / 

Name and Address Pnrpose of Expenditure Amount 
To Whom Expenditure is Made 

Date 

PAC letterhead printing and postage expenseWichita Metro Chamber 
10/20/10 350 W. Douglas $2,244.07 

Wichita, KS 67202
 

Schmidt for AG
 Campaign Contribution 
$2,000.0010/20/10 P.O. Box 747 

Independence, KS 67301 

$4,244.07 

Complete if last page of Schedule cI·I 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period 

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less 
,;1::r.i .~~:~:: ':';' .;f!'~..;:.i~~:':';\ to: '.-'~_~:. :'~~ :·::~;'i'~~\.:;.l~~r~ ;'7~:;.:i' :~./ ;(jih:;,:;rrh"'f..~~

;:'tJ10TAU,BBENDIT'ORES: -::--
~~~!~~QW6~:ij~e:4;tC{r,:~ 

$22,244.07 

$46.70 

$22,290.77 

Page__ of_-_ 


