KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE

RECEIVED

October 25, 2010

OCT 222010

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS Commission

A. Name of Committee: Wichita Area Business Political Action Comm	nittee
Address: 350 West Douglas	·
City and Zip Code: Wichita, KS 67202	
	tical Committee
B. Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Term	nination Report
C. Summary (covering the period from July 23, 2010 through October 21, 2	2010)
1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	13,391.59
2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	12,000.00
3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	25,391.59
4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	22,290.77
5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	3,100.82
6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)	
7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)	
. 1 ;	
D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and stateme and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I use failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class 10/21/10 Date Signature of Treasurer	inderstand that the intentional

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Wichita Area Business PAC

Data	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More			eck riate Bo	x	Amount of Cash, Check,
Date		Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	Other	Loan or Other Receipt
7/29/10	Koch Industries 4111 E. 37th Street North Wichita, KS 67220	Energy		1		. ,	\$5,000.00
8/2/10	The Boeing Company P.O. Box 3707 Seattle, WA 98124	Avlation		✓			\$500.00
8/25/10	Kanza Bank 13605 W. Maple Wichita, KS 67235	Banking		1			\$250.00
8/25/10	Wescon Products Company 2533 S. West Street Wichita, KS 67217	Aviation Manufacturing		✓.			\$500.00
8/25/10	Community Bank 11330 E. 21st Wichita, KS 67206	Banking	,	1			\$100.00
8/26/10	George Lay Signs 1016 N. Waco Wichita, KS 67203	Sign Manufacturing		✓			\$250.00
8/26/10	Legacy Bank P.O. Box 68 Colwich, KS 67203	Banking		√			\$500.00
8/26/10	Sasnak Management Corp. 1877 N. Rock Road Wichita, KS 67206	Restaurant Management		1			\$250.00
8/26/10	ServiceMaster Clean in Wink 4821 N. Hydraulic Wichita, KS 67219	Cleaning		√			\$150.00
8/26/10	Belford Electric, Inc. 800 E. Third Wichita, KS 67202	Electrical Contractors		✓			\$100.00
8/26/10	Wichita Canteen Co., Inc. 9888 W. York Wichita, KS 67215	Vending Services		✓			\$100.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$7,700.00

P	age	of	

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Wichita Area Business PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

	Name and Address	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More		Che Appropi		x	Amount of Cash, Check,
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loss	Other	Loan or Other Receipt
8/26/10	Conco Inc. P.O. Box 9166 Wichita, KS 67277	Contractors		✓			\$500.00
8/27/10	Account Recovery Specialists 3505 N. Topeka Wichita, KS 67219	Collection Agency		✓			\$250.00
8/27/10	Lori Davis 8300 Thom Drive, #300 Wichita, KS 67226	Accountant		✓			\$100.00
8/27/10	Sharp Construction, Co. 505 W. Clay Street Valley Center, KS 67147	Construction		✓			\$100.00
8/27/10	Mahaney Roofing Company 2822 N. Mead Wichita, KS 67219	Roofing	,	✓			\$500.00
8/27/10	Dondlinger & Sons Construction P.O. Box 398 Wichita, KS 67201	Construction		✓			\$50.00
8/27/10	Omni Aerospace, Inc. 3130 W. Pawnee Wichita, KS 67213	Aviation Manufacturing		✓			\$250.00
9/13/10	Robert Dool 8951 Boxthorn Court Wichita, KS 67226	Business Owner		✓			\$250.00
9/13/10	Exacta Aerospace 4200 W. Harry Wichita, KS 67209	Aviation Manufacturing	,	✓	i		\$250.00
9/13/10	Rusty Eck Ford 7310 E. Kellogg Wichita, KS 67278	Ford Dealership		✓			\$500.00
9/13/10	Lubrication Engineers, Inc. 1919 E. Tulsa Wichita, KS 67216	Lubricants		✓	-	·	\$250.00
The state of the s	Subtotal This Page		April				\$3,000.00

Page _____ of____

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Wichita Area	Business	PAC
--------------	----------	-----

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

 I_i

	Name and Address	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Long	Other	Loan or Other Receipt
9/13/10	Harvey Sorensen 13. S. Colonial Court Eastborough, KS 67207	Attorney		1			\$500.00
9/16/10	Great Plains Ventures 3504 N. Great Plains Drive Wichita, KS 67202	Manufacturing		✓			\$250.00
9/24/10	Professional Engineering Consult. 303 S. Topeka Wichita, KS 67220	Engineering		✓			\$500.00
10/1/10	Ultra Modern Pool & Patio 8100 W. Kellogg Wichita, KS 67209	Retail		√			\$50.00
	. ,,						
	,				-		
	Subtotal This Page						\$1,300.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$12,000.00
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	•
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$12,000.00

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Wichita Area Business PAC

Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
08/04/10	Brownback for Governor P.O. Box 3739 Topeka, KS 66604	Campaign Contribution	\$2,000.00
08/24/10	Brown for Representative 799 E 2200 Road Eudora, KS 66025	Campaign Contribution	\$500.00
08/24/10	Bruchman for Representative 5016 W. 108 Terrace 522 Overland Park, KS 66211	Campaign Contribution	\$500.00
08/24/10	Clendenin for Representative 1420 East 31st Street Wichita, KS 67216	Campaign Contribution	\$500.00
08/24/10	DeGraaf for Representative 1545 East 119th Street Mulvane, KS 67110	Campaign Contribution	\$500.00
08/24/10	Denning for Representative 11184 Antioch, Ste 290 Overland Park, KS 66210	Campaign Contribution	\$500.00
08/24/10	Dillmore for Representative 1102 Jefferson Wichita, KS 67203	Campaign Contribution	\$500.00
08/24/10	Donohoe for Representative 6265 Arapahoe Shawnee, KS 66226	Campaign Contribution	\$500.00
08/24/10	Grange for Representative 1115 Rimrock Road El Dorado, KS 67042	Campaign Contribution	\$500.00
08/24/10	Grosserode for Representative 12601 W. 99th, Street Lenexa, KS 66215	Campaign Contribution	\$500.00
08/24/10	Hermanson for Representative 5338 S. Mosely Wichita, KS 67216	Campaign Contribution	\$500.00
	Subtotal This Page		\$7,000.00

Page	_ of	

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Wichita Area Business PAC

Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
08/24/10	Howell for Representative 125 E. Buckthorn Road Derby, KS 67037	Campaign Contribution	\$500.00
08/24/10	Janoski for Representative 1461 N. Seneca Rd Peck, KS 67120	Campaign Contribution	\$500.00
08/24/10	Kinzer for Representative 12549 S. Brougham Olathe, KS 66062	Campaign Contribution	\$500.00
08/24/10	Landwehr for Representative 2837 North Edwards Street Wichita, KS 67204	Campaign Contribution	\$500.00
08/24/10	Mast for Representative 765 Road 110 Emporia, KS 66801	Campaign Contribution	\$500.00
08/24/10	Meigs for Representative 7842 Rosehill Lenexa, KS 66216	Campaign Contribution	\$500.00
08/24/10	O'Neal for Representative 8 Windemere Court Hutchinson, KS 67502	Campaign Contribution	\$500.00
08/24/10	Patton for Representative 3546 SW Summerwood Court Topeka, KS 66614	Campaign Contribution	\$500.00
08/24/10	Pottorff for Representative 6321 E. 8th Wichita, KS 67208	Campaign Contribution	\$500.00
08/24/10	Rhoades for Representative 1006 Lazy Créek Drive Newton, KS 67114	Campaign Contribution	\$500.00
08/24/10	Scapa for Representative 2205 S. White Cliff Lane Wichita, KS 67207	Campaign Contribution	\$500.00
	Subtotal This Page		\$5,500.00

Daga	~5
Page	of

From:Gov Rel 316 265 7502 10/22/2010 15:43 #891 P.007/008

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Wichita Area Business PAC

Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
08/24/10	Schroeder for Representative 708 Charles Street Hesston, KS 67062	Campaign Contribution	\$500.00
08/24/10	Schwab for Representative 14953 W 140th Terrace Olathe, KS 66062	Campaign Contribution	\$500.00
08/24/10	Seiwert for Representative 1111 E. Boundary Road Pretty Prairie, KS 67570	Campaign Contribution	\$500.00
08/24/10	Siegfreid for Representative 1403 W. Prairie Terrace Olathe, KS 66061	Campaign Contribution	\$500.00
08/24/10	Smith for Representative 8605 Robinson St. Overland Park, KS 66212	Campaign Contribution	\$500.00
08/24/10	Stevens for Representative 3125 E. Boston Wichita, KS 67211	Campaign Contribution	\$500.00
08/24/10	Suellentrop for Representative 6813 W. Northwind Circle Wichita, KS 67205	Campaign Contribution	\$500.00
08/24/10	Tafanelli for Representative 7075 122nd Street Ozawkie, KS 66070	Campaign Contribution	\$500.00
08/24/10	Ward for Representative 3100 E. Clark Wichita, KS 67211	Campaign Contribution	\$500.00
08/24/10	Skelton for Commissioner 5903 E Skinner Wichita, KS 67218	Campaign Contribution	\$500.00
08/24/10	Unruh for Commissioner P.O. Box 1816 Wichita, KS 67201	Campaign Contribution	\$500.00
	Subtotal This Page		\$5,500.00

Pa	ge	0	f

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Wichita	Area	Business	PAC
A A ICI III CA	AI Ca	DUSHICSS	

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
10/20/10	Wichita Metro Chamber 350 W. Douglas Wichita, KS 67202	PAC letterhead printing and postage expense	\$2,244.07
10/20/10	Schmidt for AG P.O. Box 747 Independence, KS 67301	Campaign Contribution	\$2,000.00
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
-			
	Subtotal This Page		\$4,244.07

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	\$22,244.07
Total Unitermized Expenditures of \$50 or less	\$46.70
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS.	\$22,290.77

70	c
Page	of -